JESUS AND MARY CONVENT SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

MID TERM EXAMINATION DATE SHEET - 2024-25 (NUR, LKG & UKG)

ORAL EXAM
DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG
English Recitation and J ’ English Recitation /
02-09-2024 Monday Reading English Dictation Hindi Recitation
English Conversation / s R i English Reading /
03-09-2024 | Tuesday Story Telling Hindi Dictation English Dictation
Hindi Reading /
04-09-2024 | Wednesday Hindi Oral Maths Oral Hindi Dictation
05-09-2024 Teacher’'s Day
Maths Dictation /
06-09-2024 Friday Maths Oral EVS Oral Maths Oral
07-09-2024 Saturday
08-09-2024 Sunday
English Conversation / English Conversation /
CRERINGS. | TRy BYS el Story Telling and Reading Story Telling
Hindi Recitation &
10-09-2024 | Tuesday - Reading EVS Oral / Origami
WRITTEN EXAM
13-09-2024 Friday English Written English Written English Written
14-09-2024 Saturday
15-09-2024 Sunday
16-09-2024 | Monday Eid-Milad
17-09-2024 | Tuesday Hindi Written Hindi Written Hindi Written
18-09-2024 | Wednesday Preparatory Leave
19-09-2024 | Thursday Maths Written Maths Written Maths Written
20-09-2024 | Friday Art Art Art
Z1-09-2024 Saturday
22-09-2024 Sunday
23-09-2024 Monday EVS Written EVS Written EVS Written
Note:

% There will be no Re-Examination, All Examination will be Offline in the School.
% Timing of Exam will be 08:00 am to 11:00 am, Departure 11:30 am

< Oral Exam will be held in School hours

% 24th & 25th September 2024 Correction Leave
% Classes will be resume on 26 September, 2024

% Result: Saturday 5% October, 2024, 08:00 am to 11:30 am, .
% Kindly pay the examination Fee with the Fees of September without fine on or before 20* of August, 2024.  \.

FR. SAJI PALAMA
" PRINCIPAL



